



Seth Kahn Managing Director Northland Networks

CONTACT

Phone: 612-851-5956 Email: <u>skahn@northlandsecurities.com</u>

BACKGROUND

Seth Kahn began his career in the financial industry in 1984. He was a founding member of Northland in 2002. With over forty years in the business and countless closed commercial financings, Seth brings a unique blend of knowledge and experience of debt markets to his clients. As a Managing Director, he provides advice to a wide range of clients to help achieve their financing and investment goals. His expertise is in commercial lending with strong experience in senior living and care, gaming, and hospitality debt placements.

Seth attended the University in Aberdeen, South Dakota, where he was an All American Center for the Northern State Wolves, Aberdeen, SD. Seth makes his home in Wayzata, Minnesota.

EDUCATION

Seth received his Bachelor of Science Degree in Accounting and Finance from Northern State University in Aberdeen, SD, in 1984. He also completed graduate work at the University of St. Thomas.

PROFESSIONAL LICENSES/REGISTRATIONS

Seth holds and maintains the FINRA Series 7 General Securities Representative, Series 63 Uniform Securities Agent (Minnesota), and Series 65 Uniform Investment Advisor registrations.

NORTHLAND NETWORKS

Northland Networks is a conduit to bring together developers and municipalities with lenders and investors to create commercial loans. These companies offer investment and finance services for government entities, financial institutions, non-profit organizations, and individual investors. Northland Networks places loans both privately and through loan syndications. At the heart of Northland Networks' success is a national network of community banks who are the lenders for each Northland-originated loan. Northland Networks' commercial loan program provides its borrower clients with the financing they need at flexible terms, while providing banks with quality structuring and strong due diligence.